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Poomsae Synchron

Belgian Open 2012 Poomsae
Category Sync: Aspirants Team Female A
Competitors 1
Class A
Ranki Name Team
1 Central Taekwondo Academy 1
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Cnty
Sco

Total
6,85

Pres.
3,83

Techn.
3,02
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Poomsae Synchron

Belgian Open 2012 Poomsae
Category Sync: 1st Team Male A 3
Competitors 4
Class A
Ranki Name Team Cnty Total Pres. Techn.
1 Ukrainian National Poomsae Team 1 UKR 6,45 3,68 2,77
2 Danish National Team Poomsae 1 DEN 6,38 3,63 2,75
3 CDT 93 1 FRA 6,17 3,50 2,67
4 Taekwondo GeM. Allg 1 GER 6,07 3,47 2,60
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Poomsae Synchron

Belgian Open 2012 Poomsae
Category Sync: 1st Team Female A
Competitors 7
Class A

Ranki Name

Danish National Team Poomsae
TC Soekandar

TS Ali Tapia

Danish National Team Poomsae
CDT 93

SP. School American Fitness
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Team Iceland
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Team Cnty Tota
1 DEN 6,59
1 NED 6,39
1 NED 5,92
2 DEN 5,85
1 FRA 5,70
1 NED 5,14
1 ISL 4,25

Pres.
3,87
3,67
3,562
3,37
3,32
3,12
2,83

Techn.
2,72
2,72
2,40
2,48
2,38
2,02
1,42
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Belgian Open 2012 Poomsae
Category Sync: 2nd Team Male A
Competitors 2
Class A
Ranki Name Team
1 National Team Serbia 1
2 CDT 93 1
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Total
6,17
6,08

Pres.
3,37
3,38

Techn.
2,80
2,70
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Poomsae Synchron

Belgian Open 2012 Poomsae
Category Sync: 2nd Team Female A
Competitors 1
Class A
Ranki Name Team
1 TS Hilversum 1
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Total
6,22

Pres.
3,42

Techn.
2,80
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